


Pre terminated Fiber Cable Assemblies

Descriptions

Fibre Optic Pre-Terminated Breakout Cable, capacity 96fiber.one side connectors  LC/APC , 
30m-300 length  -this cable is yellow and it is halogen-frree cable with LC/APC port at one 
side, LSZH, G.652.D, Outer diameter: 25mm

Unmatched Durability: Rugged mesh sleeve ensures superior cable protection.
Easy Installation: Designed for convenient deployment in diverse environments.
Premium Quality: Made with high-grade polyurethane for optimal performance.
Customizable Solutions: Tailored to fit your specific network needs.

Features

ü Name: Customized Pre terminated Fiber Cable Assemblies Breakout Cables
ü Connector: LC/SC/FC （Simplex or Duplex）
ü Polish: APC or UPC
ü Fiber Type: Single-mode：G.652D, G.657A1, G.657A2, OS2,9/125；

 Multimode：OM1,OM2,OM3,OM4, or OM5
ü Cable Type: Distribution Round
ü Breakout Cable Type: 25mm Jacket
ü Fiber Count: 4-96 Fibers
ü Jacket Color: Yellow
ü Jacket Material: LSZH, PVC, OFNP, TPU
ü Total Length: Choose Length
ü Breakout Length: Choose from Standard 0.5m or 1m
ü Polarity: Straight Through (Specify if Different)
ü Wavelength1310/1550nm
ü Insertion loss: ≤0.3dB
ü Interchangeability: ≤0.2dB
ü Return loss: UPC≥50dB, APC≥60dB
ü Operating temperature: -40~75°C
ü Storage temperature: -45~85°C
ü Polarity: A(Tx) to B(Rx)

Applications

ü CATV
ü Active device termination
ü Telecommunication networks
ü Metro
ü Local Area Networks (LANs)
ü Data processing networks
ü Test equipment
ü Precise installations
ü Wide Area Networks (WANs)

Example: 
Customized 96 Fibers SingleMode MultiFiber LC Pre terminated Fiber Cable Assemblies Breakout 
Cables



Pre terminated Fiber Cable Assemblies

Pre terminated Fiber Cable Assemblies Breakout Cables 12F LC/UPC SM

Pre terminated Fiber Cable Assemblies Breakout Cables 96F LC/APC SM Pre terminated Fiber Cable Assemblies Breakout Cables 96F LC/UPC SM




